

WBUD050001852025



M A C C/58/2025

Muskan Vs. Legal Manager, TATA AIG Gen Ins Co Ltd

Order No. : 03

Dated : 26.08.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

No SR/AD returned.

Fix 13.01.2026 for SR/AD.

D/C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Islampur, U/D

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)
MACC Tribunal Judge,
Islampur, U/D