

WBUD050001852025



MAC C/58/2025

*Muskan Vs. Legal Manager, TATA AIG Gen Ins Co Ltd*

Order no. : 08

Dated : 04.06.2026

Today is fixed SR/AD.

Petitioner/claimant files hazira through lawyer.

No SR/AD of returned yet.

Petitioner/claimant is directed to file fresh requisites upon the both opposite parties in the meantime.

Fix 21.08.2026 for SR/AD.

(Binay Kumar Nonia)

J.O. Code : WB01032

MACC Tribunal Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court  
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur